
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 
120 

41 

34 

85 

37 

21 

39 

116 

108 

97 

5 

24 

3 

42 

31 

69 

19 

58 

74 

104 

40 

119 

124 

36 

122 

130 

123 

117 

131 

129 

75 

77 

167 

45 

46 

15 

Name 
DAVITE Federico 

BRADBURY Leigh 

REGIS Henry 

D'ATTANASIO Filippo 

BERNSTROM Stefan 

SOBOLEWSKI Adrian 

GRAM 1 

TODARO Filippo 

ROSI Mirko 

GRUENER Lukas 

CONI Stefano 

DIMARCO Davide Massimiliano 

BERESFORD James 

HAGMAN Carl 

LIOTTA Dario Carmelo 

COLOMBELLI Leonardo 

DI LULLO Antonio 

BERENGUER Jean Baptiste 

ROSINA Roberto 

BARDIN Fabio 

MORERIO Roberto 

PRONTI Matteo 

FALUGIANI Tommaso 

ALEANDRI David 

VALENTI Riccardo 

CAPOCECERA Gianni 

ANGIOLETTI Fosco Maria 

SGARBI Claudio 

BARDINI Simone 

MATANI Leonardo 

CLEMENT Claude 

NAPOLI Giampiero 

BEGNA Alessandro 

GUARRACINO Yohann 

HOLDROYD Alexander 

KNIGHT Ian 

Best Tm 
2:08.597 

2:08.713 

2:09.215 

2:09.309 

2:09.461 

2:09.502 

2:09.725 

2:09.753 

2:09.767 

2:09.789 

2:10.415 

2:10.499 

2:10.860 

2:10.918 

2:10.930 

2:11.115 

2:11.223 

2:11.345 

2:11.391 

2:11.675 

2:11.914 

2:11.988 

2:12.485 

2:12.696 

2:13.159 

2:13.547 

2:13.705 

2:13.840 

2:13.866 

2:13.882 

2:13.927 

2:14.976 

2:15.451 

2:15.971 

2:16.431 

In Lap 
2 

4 

6 

4 

6 

6 

3 

3 

6 

1 

3 

7 

7 

7 

2 

6 

4 

6 

4 

5 

2 

3 

6 

7 

7 

7 

3 

5 

6 

7 

4 

4 

2 

2 

2 

0 

Diff 

0.116 

0.618 

0.712 

0.864 

0.905 

1.128 

1.156 

1.170 

1.192 

1.818 

1.902 

2.263 

2.321 

2.333 

2.518 

2.626 

2.748 

2.794 

3.078 

3.317 

3.391 

3.888 

4.099 

4.562 

4.950 

5.108 

5.243 

5.269 

5.285 

5.330 

6.379 

6.854 

7.374 

7.834 

Gap 

0.116 

0.502 

0.094 

0.152 

0.041 

0.223 

0.028 

0.014 

0.022 

0.626 

0.084 

0.361 

0.058 

0.012 

0.185 

0.108 

0.122 

0.046 

0.284 

0.239 

0.074 

0.497 

0.211 

0.463 

0.388 

0.158 

0.135 

0.026 

0.016 

0.045 

1.049 

0.475 

0.520 

0.460 

Laps 
4 

4 

6 

5 

6 

6 

4 

6 

8 

7 

6 

8 

7 

7 

8 

8 

6 

7 

8 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

5 

5 

6 

7 

6 

4 

3 

6 

4 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/07/2025 16:20:50 
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Promo Racing 18 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:01:01 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

18/07/2025 16:00 


